=

racing

TASMANIAN GREYHOUND
RACING

FORTHCOMING PROGRAMMES

2013-2014

(As at 9 September 2013)

HGRC - Hobart - racing at Tattersall’s Park, Glenorchy
LGRC - Launceston — racing at the Tote Racing Centre, Mowbray
NWGRC - Devonport - racing at the Devonport Showgrounds, Devonport



Monday 9  September LGRC (N) 278  Graduation
515  Furniture City Ladies Bracelet Heats (B16 Bitches)
($1570-450-225-70-4x10)
600  Juvenile/Maiden
515 Graded Events
600  Graded Events
720 Graded Events

Tuesday 10 September NWGRC (D) 452  Betfair Puppy Championship Final
($4000-1140-570-70-4x10)
452  Juvenile/Graduation Qualy Final
580  Free-to-All
452  Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Thursday 12  September HGRC (N) 461  "Bottley" Green Memorial Maiden (B8)
($1425-405-205-70-4x10)
599 Graduation/Trial
709 Juvenile/Graduation
461 Graded Events
599 Graded Events
709 Graded Events

Monday 16 September LGRC (N) 278  Trial
515  Furniture City Ladies Bracelet Final
($1920-550-275-70-4x10)
600  Juvenile/Graduation
720 Free-to-All
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720 Graded Events

Tuesday 17 September NWGRC (D) 452  Maiden
580 Graduation/Trial
452 Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Thursday 19 September HGRC (N) 340  Juvenile

461 M A Morgan St. Leger Heats
(B24 Dogs Whelped on/after 1/3/2011)
($1415-405-205-70-4x10)

461  Charmer Lodge Laurels Heats
(B24 Bitches Whelped on/after 1/3/2011)
($1415-405-205-70-4x10)

599  Juvenile/Maiden

461 Graded Events

599  Graded Events

709 Graded Events

Monday 23  September LGRC (N) 278  Invitation
515 Maiden
600 Free-to-All
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720 Graded Events



Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

24

26

30

10

September

September

September

October

October

October

October

October

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

580
452
580

461

461

599
709
461
599
709

278
600
515
600
720

452

580
452
580

599
720
461
599
709

515

600
720
515
600
720

452

580
452
580

340
599
461
599
709
461

Juvenile/Maiden
Graded Events
Graded Events

M A Morgan St. Leger Final
($5000-1430-720-90-4x50)

Charmer Lodge Laurels Final
($5000-1430-720-90-4x50)

Juvenile/Graduation

Free-to-All

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Juvenile
Graduation/Trial
Graded Events
Graded Events
Graded Events

Virbac Vetsearch Tasbred Maiden Heats
(B40 All Aged Tasbred Maidens)
($1350-385-190-70-4x10)

Juvenile/Graduation

Graded Events

Graded Events

Free-to-All
Juvenile/Graduation
Graded Events
Graded Events
Graded Events

Minister’s Gift Heats
(B64 Tasbred Gr.3 or 4 or 5 all tracks)
($1440-410-205-70-4x10)

Juvenile/Maiden

Free-to-All

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Virbac Vetsearch Tasbred Maiden Final
($1700-485-240-70-4x10)

Free-to-All

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graduation

Graduation/Trial

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events
Graduation/Trial Qualy Heats



Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

14

15

17

21

22

24

26

28

29

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

NWGRC (M)
Non Sky

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

278
600
515
600
720

452

580
452
580

461
599
720
461
599
709

278
515
600

720
515
600
720

580
452
580

340
461

599
461
599
709

452

278
600

515
600
720

580
452
580

Graduation
Juvenile/Graduation
Graded Events
Graded Events
Graded Events

Minister’s Gift Heats
($1440-410-205-70-4x10)

Graduation/Trial

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graduation/Trial Qualy Final
Juvenile/Maiden

Free-to-All

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Trial

Maiden

Launceston Middle Distance Championship Heats
(B16 4&5) ($1360-390-195-70-4x10)

Juvenile/Graduation

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Juvenile/Maiden
Graded Events
Graded Events

Trial

Minister’s Gift Final
($10,000-2850-1430-130-4x100)

Juvenile/Graduation

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Northwest Animal Hospital Tasmanian Breeders
Classic Qualifying Heats (Tasbred whelped
on/after 1/11/2011)

Invitation

Launceston Middle Distance Championship Final
($1710-490-245-70-4x10)

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Juvenile/Graduation
Graded Events
Graded Events



Thursday

31

October

HGRC (N)

461
599
709
461
599
709

Maiden

Free-to-All
Juvenile/Graduation
Graded Events
Graded Events
Graded Events



