

TASMANIAN GREYHOUND RACING

FORTHCOMING PROGRAMMES

2013-2014

(As at 9 September 2013)

HGRC – Hobart - racing at Tattersall's Park, Glenorchy LGRC – Launceston – racing at the Tote Racing Centre, Mowbray NWGRC – Devonport – racing at the Devonport Showgrounds, Devonport

Monday	9	September	LGRC (N)	278 515 600 515 600 720	Graduation Furniture City Ladies Bracelet Heats (B16 Bitches) (\$1570-450-225-70-4x10) Juvenile/Maiden Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	10	September	NWGRC (D)	452 452 580	Betfair Puppy Championship Final (\$4000-1140-570-70-4x10) Juvenile/Graduation Qualy Final Free-to-All
				452 580	Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	12	September	HGRC (N)	461	"Bottley" Green Memorial Maiden (B8) (\$1425-405-205-70-4x10)
				599	Graduation/Trial
				709	Juvenile/Graduation
				461	Graded Events
				599	Graded Events
				709	Graded Events
Monday	16	September	LGRC (N)	278	Trial
				515	Furniture City Ladies Bracelet Final (\$1920-550-275-70-4x10)
				600	Juvenile/Graduation
				720	Free-to-All
				515	Graded Events
				600	Graded Events
				720	Graded Events
Tuesday	17	September	NWGRC (D)	452	Maiden
				580	Graduation/Trial
				452	Graded Events
				580	Graded Events
Thursday	19	September	HGRC (N)	340 461	Juvenile M A Morgan St. Leger Heats
					(B24 Dogs Whelped on/after 1/3/2011) (\$1415-405-205-70-4x10)
				461	Charmer Lodge Laurels Heats (B24 Bitches Whelped on/after 1/3/2011) (\$1415-405-205-70-4x10)
				599	Juvenile/Maiden
				461	Graded Events
				599	Graded Events
				709	Graded Events
Monday	23	September	LGRC (N)	278	Invitation
				515	Maiden
				600	Free-to-All
				515	Graded Events
				600	Graded Events
				720	Graded Events

Tuesday	24	September	NWGRC (D)	580	Juvenile/Maiden
				452	Graded Events
				580	Graded Events
Thursday	26	September	HGRC (N)	461	M A Morgan St. Leger Final (\$5000-1430-720-90-4x50)
				461	Charmer Lodge Laurels Final (\$5000-1430-720-90-4x50)
				599	Juvenile/Graduation
				709	Free-to-All
				461	Graded Events
				599	Graded Events
				709	Graded Events
Monday	30	September	LGRC (N)	278	Juvenile
				600	Graduation/Trial
				515	Graded Events
				600	Graded Events
				720	Graded Events
Tuesday	1	October	NWGRC (D)	452	Virbac Vetsearch Tasbred Maiden Heats (B40 All Aged Tasbred Maidens) (\$1350-385-190-70-4x10)
				580	Juvenile/Graduation
				452	Graded Events
				580	Graded Events
Thursday	3	October	HGRC (N)	599	Free-to-All
				720	Juvenile/Graduation
				461	Graded Events
				599	Graded Events
				709	Graded Events
Monday	7	October	LGRC (N)	515	Minister's Gift Heats (B64 Tasbred Gr.3 or 4 or 5 all tracks) (\$1440-410-205-70-4x10)
				600	Juvenile/Maiden
				720	Free-to-All
				515	Graded Events
				600	Graded Events
				720	Graded Events
Tuesday	8	October	NWGRC (D)	452	Virbac Vetsearch Tasbred Maiden Final (\$1700-485-240-70-4x10)
				580	Free-to-All
				452	Graded Events
				580	Graded Events
Thursday	10	October	HGRC (N)	340	Graduation
				599	Graduation/Trial
				461	Graded Events
				599	Graded Events
				709	Graded Events
				461	Graduation/Trial Qualy Heats

Monday	14	October	LGRC (N)	278 600 515 600	Graduation Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events
T 1	1.5			720	Graded Events
Tuesday	15	October	NWGRC (D)	452	Minister's Gift Heats (\$1440-410-205-70-4x10)
				580	Graduation/Trial
				452	Graded Events
				580	Graded Events
Thursday	17	October	HGRC (N)	461	Graduation/Trial Qualy Final
5				599	Juvenile/Maiden
				720	Free-to-All
				461	Graded Events
				599	Graded Events
				709	Graded Events
Monday	21	October	LGRC (N)	278	Trial
•			. ,	515	Maiden
				600	Launceston Middle Distance Championship Heats (B16 4&5) (\$1360-390-195-70-4x10)
				720	Juvenile/Graduation
				515	Graded Events
				600	Graded Events
				720	Graded Events
Tuesday	22	October	NWGRC (D)	580	Juvenile/Maiden
				452	Graded Events
				580	Graded Events
Thursday	24	October	HGRC (N)	340	Trial
				461	Minister's Gift Final (\$10,000-2850-1430-130-4x100)
				599	Juvenile/Graduation
				461	Graded Events
				599	Graded Events
				709	Graded Events
Saturday	26	October	NWGRC (M) Non Sky	452	Northwest Animal Hospital Tasmanian Breeders Classic Qualifying Heats (Tasbred whelped on/after 1/11/2011)
Monday	28	October	LGRC (N)	278	Invitation
				600	Launceston Middle Distance Championship Final (\$1710-490-245-70-4x10)
				515	Graded Events
				600	Graded Events
				720	Graded Events
Tuesday	29	October	NWGRC (D)	580	Juvenile/Graduation
				452	Graded Events
				580	Graded Events

Thursday

31

- 599 Free-to-All
- 709 Juvenile/Graduation
- 461 Graded Events
- 599 Graded Events
- 709 Graded Events